©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
June, 2011 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HCT4051A/D
MC74HCT4051A,
MC74HCT4052A,
MC74HCT4053A
Analog Multiplexers /

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HCT4051ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HCT4051ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4051ADTG TSSOP−16* 96 Units / Rail
M74HCT4051ADTR2G TSSOP−16* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4052ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HCT4052ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4052ADTG TSSOP−16* 96 Units / Rail
M74HCT4052ADTR2G TSSOP−16* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4052ADWG SOIC−16 WIDE
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
M74HCT4052ADWR2G SOIC−16 WIDE
(Pb−Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4053ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HCT4053ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4053ADTG TSSOP−16* 96 Units / Rail
M74HCT4053ADTR2G TSSOP−16* 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.